
St. Joseph's (L.I.) (0-2,0-0 Skyline) -vs- Drew (1-0,0-0 CVC)
1/16/2026 at Hoboken, NJ (Canavan Arena)

 
 

 
St. Joseph's (L.I.) (0-2,0-0 Skyline)

 
 
Drew (1-0,0-0 CVC)

 
 

Site: Hoboken, NJ (Canavan Arena)
Date: 1/16/2026   Attendance: 68   Time: 4:38 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4 5
St. Joseph's (L.I.) (2) 25 20 25 21 19
Drew (3) 21 25 20 25 21

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Ruais, Connor 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0.0
9 Saricola, Chris 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 1.0
1 Meyer, Logan 5 23 7 55 .291 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 10 1 2 25.0
12 Ruggiero, Dominic 5 2 1 5 .200 61 0 0 3 0 3 0 7 0 0 3.5
13 Kerns, Declan 5 10 7 27 .111 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 12 0 0 11.5
11 Meyer, Chase 5 4 2 13 .154 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 4.5
15 Frascogna, Bryan 5 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
21 Booth, Liam 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0
24 Mischler, Shaun 5 24 7 43 .395 0 0 1 6 0 0 1 5 0 1 25.0
TM TEAM 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
5 Palmer, Dylan 3 4 1 6 .500 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5.5
27 Donahue, Ben 2 0 2 4 -.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 55 67 27 154 .260 65 0 3 15 2 8 1 51 1 4 76.0

Set K E TA %
1 17 3 31 0.452
2 12 8 37 0.108
3 17 5 34 0.353
4 12 2 24 0.417
5 9 9 28 0.0

67 27 154 .260

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
25 Oostdam, Barend 5 4 3 13 .077 0 0 1 1 2 2 3 1 0 0 8.0
8 Martin, Gio 5 14 5 36 .250 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 7 0 1 14.5
13 Forget, Eric 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 1 0.0
10 Donahue, Quinn 5 6 1 18 .278 54 0 1 4 1 2 0 8 0 0 9.0
11 Shipman, Michael 5 14 4 22 .455 1 0 1 4 0 4 1 2 0 0 17.0
12 Adegbite, Matthew 5 22 3 40 .475 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 7 0 0 23.5
TM TEAM 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
17 Barbosa, Jason 3 3 5 14 -.143 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 3.0
2 Cantada, Gavin 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
21 Mondin, Lucas 2 2 1 3 .333 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3.0
15 Fisbeck, Nathaniel 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 43 65 22 146 .295 63 0 4 18 3 12 4 46 0 3 78.0

Set K E TA %
1 13 4 30 0.3
2 16 4 36 0.333
3 9 4 29 0.172
4 17 5 28 0.429
5 10 5 23 0.217

65 22 146 .295

1 2 3 4 5 Total
Tie scores 10 7 10 0 11 38
Lead changes 2 3 2 0 7 14


